Price
Quantity Discount Rate
Quantity
Rate
1~4
—
10~19
10%

A G
G 0.25
Order Example
The part number consists only of the fields with blue characters.
Technical Information
W X Y d2B
0.50
0.75
1.00
1.50
1.375
2.000
2.375
3.000
0.250
0.375
0.375
0.500
0.875
1.375
1.750
2.250
0.180
0.206
0.206
0.281
Days8
The Gibs are available in nickel plated carbon steel that improves the sliding characteristics of the component. The width and depth of the sliding slot are
designed to help you with your choice of dictating a fine running clearance. For best results the sliding component may be manufactured out of a heat treated
tool steel or hard coated material. They are available with clearance mounting holes, where you can use the mounting surface as your cover, and with threaded
holes, where you can implement the top cover from the next page. See the application examples on the next page.
Gib Covers
The Gib Covers are configured to work with the Gibs from the previous page. Compare the "W" and the "A" dimensions when designating the part
numbers. They are made out of a nickel plated carbon steel.
GA
B
4 x d2
Y
0.02 (max) x 45°- 4 Plc's
X X
63
2 x d2 thru,
G
W
XX
A
B Y
C-bore d1, depth h
0.02 (max) x 45°
- 4 Plc's
R0.01 Max
- 2 Plc's
S+0.001
-0.00063
63
63
63
4 x T
$ Price Adder
Ordering Code